
Title Name Email Phone Address Committee

Chairperson Betsy Conroy betsy.cowart@gmail.com 404-840-1363 1008 River Hills Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37415 Executive(Chair), Advancement

Vice Chairperson Melanie Farrell mefarrell@tva.gov 615-336-4820 7310 Creek Ridge Drive, Harrison, TN 37341 Governance(Chair), Executive, Audit

Past Chairperson Mary Lynn Wilson mynn55@epbfi.com 423-304-1535 6724 Dove Field Road, Hixson, TN 37343 Governance

Treasurer Tim Vita timothy.vita@gmail.com 423-227-7422 9034 Edgewater Road, Chattanooga, TN 37421 Finance(Chair), Executive

Secretary Brad Moore bradley.moore@partners.mcd.com 423-243-4770 1727 Auburndale Avenue, Chattanooga, TN 37405 Executive, Advancement

John Critchfield jbcritch@gmail.com 423-304-1144 7312 Royal Harbour Circle, Ooltewah, TN 37363 Governance

Theresa Critchfield theresa@tlclawoffice.com 423-991-7101 7312 Royal Harbour Circle, Ooltewah, TN 37363 Governance

Dr. Laura Hill lpaynt@gmail.com 706-264-6115 2904 Braly Place, Chattanooga, TN 37415 Advancement(Chair)

Beth Painter greenthumbnrsy1@gmail.com 423-309-4487 6577 Big Ridge Road, Hixson, TN 37343 Advancement

Ashley Robins-Johnson ashley.robinsjohnson@gmail.com 865-898-6251 405 Scenic Hwy, Lookout Mountain, TN 37350 Advancement

Tripp Stephens Tripp.Stephens@erlanger.org 229-942-8576 909 Avon Place, Chattanooga, TN 37421 Audit(Chair), Executive

Dr. Yuvraj Kalra yuvraj.kalra@erlanger.org 423-309-6535 2650 Enclave Bay Drive, Chattanooga, TN 37415 Advancement(Special Assignment)

Dr. Merritt Adams merrittadams@gmail.com (423) 664-6077 6 Northfield Road, Signal Mountain, TN  37377 Advancement(Special Assignment)

Deborah Spielman deborah.spielman@erlanger.org (407) 832-2283 1930 Corral Road, Signal Mountain TN 37377 Advancement(Special Assignment)

Christie Burbank christian.burbank@commonspirit.org (423) 432-7734 Advancement, Finance

Karen Jolley kajolley@ch13-trustee.com 740.817.1534 1051 Balmoral Drive, Signal Mountain TN 37377 Governance

Brock Oliver boliver@hhmcpas.com 423-504-1034 8285 Blackrock Drive, Ooltewah, TN 37363 Finance

Debbie's Exec. Assistant Jennifer Swing jennifer.swing@erlanger.org ERLANGER (423) 778-6252

Tripp's Exec Assistant Kristina Jackson kristina.jackson@erlanger.org ERLANGER 423-778-3026
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